Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500

July 2025

Woodward Smith Architects
Online Playgrounds

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Dave Budd Gardening Services

North Devon Council

August 2025
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Dave Budd Gardening Services

Woodward Smith Architects
Starboard Systems Ltd

September 2025
Gravity Engineering Ltd

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Dave Budd Gardening Services
Source for Business

North Devon Record Office
Pearce Construction

PKF Littlejohn LLP
Woodward Smith Architects
Fyrex

Tamar Trading

Gallagher
Optimum Heating Ltd

2025-2026 Quarter two

Interim Payment
Play Equipment
Repairs

Tews Lane
Maintenance
DCC - Grass
Cutting

Dog Bin emptying

Tews Lane
Maintenance
DCC - Grass
Cutting

Interim Payment
Scribe Software

Tews Lane Skate
Ramp Repairs
Tews Lane
Maintenance
DCC - Grass
Cutting

Beechfield Water &

Sewage

Grants

Tews Lane
Extension

Audit Fees
Interim Payment

£1,200
£1,045.44

£788.33
£1,270.83

£2,282.28

£788.33
£1,270.83

£666
£933.12

£5,520

£788.33
£1,270.83

£553.36
£600

£24,795.67
£1,008
£1,200

Fire Proof Cabinet £3,120.60

Materials Beechfield

Fence
Insurance
Beechfield Boiler
Service

£811.62
£10,656.35

£678



