Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500 2025-2026 Quarter two

July 2025		
Woodward Smith Architects Online Playgrounds	Interim Payment Play Equipment	£1,200
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Repairs Tews Lane	£1,045.44
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Maintenance DCC – Grass	£788.33 £1,270.83
North Devon Council	Cutting Dog Bin emptying	£2,282.28
August 2025		
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane	
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Maintenance DCC – Grass Cutting	£788.33 £1,270.83
Woodward Smith Architects	Interim Payment	£666
Starboard Systems Ltd	Scribe Software	£933.12
September 2025		
Gravity Engineering Ltd	Tews Lane Skate Ramp Repairs	£5,520
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane	20,020
•	Maintenance	£788.33
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass Cutting	£1,270.83
Source for Business	Beechfield Water &	
	Sewage	£553.36
North Devon Record Office	Grants	£600
Pearce Construction	Tews Lane	
	Extension	£24,795.67
PKF Littlejohn LLP	Audit Fees	£1,008
Woodward Smith Architects	Interim Payment	£1,200
Fyrex	Fire Proof Cabinet	£3,120.60
Tamar Trading	Materials Beechfield	
Callaghor	Fence	£811.62
Gallagher	Insurance Beechfield Boiler	£10,656.35
Optimum Heating Ltd	Service	£678